
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 7A 

Week 7 Monday, February 24, 2025 – Thursday, February 27, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students 
  
We are pleased to announce that our annual AIS Market Day will take place on Thursday, the 27th of 
February from 5:00-10:00 PM. Please expect further communication soon.                                                  
  
A reminder that there is no school on Sunday, the 23rd of February in celebration of Founding Day. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Monday Science English S.H Islamic Support 
Science 

Lab 
Math 

Tuesday S.H ICT Arabic English Math Support Islamic 

Wednesday Arabic Social ICT English Math Islamic Support 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math PE Islamic 
Activity 
Period 

English Science English Arabic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  العربية اللغة  

blight, puzzled, 

stillness, maladies, 

stricken, deserted 

   

 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lesson 1: Patterns of Reproduction 140-141  

2 English Vocabulary in Context: From Silent Spring P:362  

3 Saudi History   
ون/ ركائز الامن الوطن    193 الدرس الثامن والعشر

4 Islamic  /الدرس الثا توحيد  
 19:   صفحة - 3السؤال:  17 التوكل  : ن 

5 Support   بالإضافةالوظيفة النحوية: الجر  34- 30  

6 Science Lab Lesson 1: Patterns of Reproduction 142-143  

7 Math 
Fundamentals of geometry-How to measure and 

draw angles 
ppt  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 S.H  ون/ ركائز الامن تابع   الدرس الثامن والعشر
الوطن   194  

2 ICT 
Chapter 5: Lesson 3:The logic Behind Artificial 

Intelligence 
96-97  

3 Arabic صـ   36  -34  الوظيفة النحوية: الجر بالإضافة : ل 
37الواجب المن    

4 English First Read: From Silent Spring   

5 Math 
Fundamentals of geometry-How to measure and draw 

angles 
ppt In copybook 

6 Support Speaking Task   

7 Islamic 
الوحدة الثانية:)صلاة الجمعة والجماعة( الفقه/   

 الدرس الثالث: صلاة الجمعة 
126  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  المثبتة الأسلوب اللغوي: الجملة الاسمية  39-  41  

2 Social Projects Presentations   

3 ICT AI in Smartphones & Smart Devices  

Find and write about one 

AI feature in smartphones 

and how it benefits users. 

4 English Language conventions: Action and Linking Verbs PPT  

5 Math Fundamentals of geometry-Finding perimeter ppt In copybook 

6 Islamic 

احم والتواد بي   المسلمي     (الحديث/ الوحدة الثانية:)النر

: تابع المؤمنون كالجسد الواحد  
الدرس الثالث: مفسدات  -الدرس الثان 

احم  والتواد والصلة بي   المسلمي   النر  

88-92  

7 Support Lesson 1: Patterns of Reproduction 143-144  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Fundamentals of geometry-Finding area ppt  

2 PE 
volleyball training for competitions and developing 

technique 
  

3 Islamic  / 23-20من الآية ) رومتفسن  سورة ال التفسن  ) 49  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Analyze Craft and Structure :Imagery 367 Fill in the table page :367 

6 Science Lesson 1: Patterns of Reproduction 145-146 Figure 4 page 145   

7 English Writing: Introducing cause and effect essay ppt  

8 Arabic  رسم الهمزة المتوسطة على الألف :  
: صـ   45  -42 الرسم الإملان  ل 

46الواجب المن    

 

 


