





	Grade 7A					
Week 7	Week 7 Monday, February 24, 2025 – Thursday, February 27, 2025					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Reminders	Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students We are pleased to announce that our annual AIS Market Day will take place on Thursday, the 27 th of February from 5:00-10:00 PM. Please expect further communication soon. A reminder that there is no school on Sunday, the 23 rd of February in celebration of Founding Day. Regards AIS Administration					

Class Timetable

Period		1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00	0-8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	Break 0:40	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	Break 3:20	Break	13:30- 14:15
Monday	Sci	ence	English	S.H	ning :15-1	Islamic	Support	Science Lab	100n 55-13	yer 20-	Math
Tuesday	9	S.H	ICT	Arabic	Mor 10	English	Math	Support	Afteri 12:	Pra 13:	
Wednesday	y Ar	abic	Social	ICT		English	Math	Islamic	,		Support
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	¥		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 10:00		10:20 - 11:00			12:20 - 13:00	n Break 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Math	PE	Islam	Morning 10:00-1	Activit Period	' Englis	sh Science	English	Afternoo 13:00 –	Prayer 13:25–	Arabic

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
blight, puzzled, stillness, maladies, stricken, deserted			







Classwork/Homework

	Monday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Science	Lesson 1: Patterns of Reproduction	140-141						
2	English	Vocabulary in Context: From Silent Spring	P:362						
3	Saudi History	الدرس الثامن والعشرون/ ركائز الامن الوطني	193						
4	Islamic	توحيد/ الدرس الثاني: التوكل	17	السؤال: 3 - صفحة : 19					
5	Support	الوظيفة النحوية: الجر بالإضافة	34- 30						
6	Science Lab	Lesson 1: Patterns of Reproduction	142-143						
7	Math	Fundamentals of geometry-How to measure and draw angles	ppt						

	Tuesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	S.H	تابع الدرس الثامن والعشرون/ ركائز الامن الوطني	194						
2	ICT	Chapter 5: Lesson 3:The logic Behind Artificial Intelligence	96-97						
3	Arabic	الوظيفة النحوية: الجر بالإضافة	34- 36	الواجب المنزلي: صـ ٣٧					
4	English	First Read: From Silent Spring							
5	Math	Fundamentals of geometry-How to measure and draw angles	ppt	In copybook					
6	Support	Speaking Task							
7	Islamic	الفقه/ الوحدة الثانية:(صلاة الجمعة والجماعة) الدرس الثالث: صلاة الجمعة	126						







	Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Classwork Pages						
1	Arabic	الأسلوب اللغوي: الجملة الاسمية المثبتة	39- 41						
2	Social	Projects Presentations							
3	ICT	AI in Smartphones & Smart Devices		Find and write about one Al feature in smartphones and how it benefits users.					
4	English	Language conventions: Action and Linking Verbs	PPT						
5	Math	Fundamentals of geometry-Finding perimeter	ppt	In copybook					
6	Islamic	(الحديث/ الوحدة الثانية:(التراحم والتواد بين المسلمين الدرس الثاني: تابع المؤمنون كالجسد الواحد- الدرس الثالث: مفسدات التراحم والتواد والصلة بين المسلمين	88-92						
7	Support	Lesson 1: Patterns of Reproduction	143-144						

	Thursday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Math	Fundamentals of geometry-Finding area	ppt						
2	PE	volleyball training for competitions and developing technique							
3	Islamic	(التفسير/ تفسير سورة الروم من الآية (٢٠-٢٣	49						
4	Thursday Activity								
5	English	Analyze Craft and Structure :Imagery	367	Fill in the table page :367					
6	Science	Lesson 1: Patterns of Reproduction	145-146	Figure 4 page 145					
7	English	Writing: Introducing cause and effect essay	ppt						
8	Arabic	الرسم الإملائي: رسم الهمزة المتوسطة على الألف	42- 45	الواجب المنزلي: صـ ٤٦					